
2016 Mega Mini Madness @ Brownie's Hobbies and Jackson RC

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

6518  08/28/2016

Mega Mini Madness (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Al Sodano 1 1 19 6:11.016 19.065 19.149 19.236 119.344

Chris Palermo 2 2 19 6:15.998 4.982 19.165 19.284 19.400 219.524

Casey Young 6 3 19 6:17.437 6.421 19.155 19.270 19.409 619.523

Craig Santry 5 4 18 6:03.512 19.324 19.428 19.609 519.829

Jake Burden III 7 5 18 6:03.893 0.381 19.005 19.284 19.450 719.806

Quinn Frazier 9 6 18 6:04.660 1.148 19.538 19.652 19.764 919.909

Dom Dellarosa 4 7 18 6:07.029 3.517 19.395 19.495 19.693 419.988

Jammin Jeff 3 8 18 6:08.061 4.549 19.303 19.500 19.715 319.961

Chris Wasnesky 8 9 18 6:19.779 16.267 19.649 19.978 20.324 820.618

Al Venditti 13 10 17 6:00.842 20.019 20.225 20.460 1320.740

Angelo Koutras 10 11 17 6:07.994 7.152 20.015 20.335 20.580 1021.081

Mike Brendle 12 12 17 6:17.196 16.354 20.819 21.223 21.476 1221.842

Justin Venditti 15 13 17 6:19.326 18.484 19.981 20.497 20.936 1521.728

Al Clark 11 14 17 6:20.303 19.461 20.418 20.592 20.885 1121.667

William O 16 15 16 6:07.847 20.304 20.909 21.289 1622.680

Jim Jensen 17 16 15 6:01.223 21.329 21.946 22.657 17 

Jared Jensen 20 17 15 6:17.599 16.376 22.880 23.661 24.117 20 

Pat Marsh 18 18 14 6:09.143 22.939 23.988 24.878 18 

Bill kellogg 19 19 8 3:35.506 23.950 25.292  19 

Bob Kaczmarek 14 20 3 1:16.469 20.194   14 

2016 Mega Mini Madness @ Brownie's Hobbies and Jackson RC

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

6518  08/28/2016

Mega Mini Madness (B Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Adam O. 2 1 15 6:06.013 22.175 22.470 22.791 22 

Vincent Dellarosa 1 2 15 6:13.095 7.082 23.574 23.759 24.010 21 

James Underhill 3 3 2 1:04.289 32.567   23 

2016 Mega Mini Madness @ Brownie's Hobbies and Jackson RC

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

6518  08/28/2016

Mega Mini Madness (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Al Sodano 1 1 19 6:07.150 18.828 18.962 19.077 119.180

Chris Palermo 2 2 19 6:11.616 4.466 18.824 18.992 19.152 219.288

Jammin Jeff 3 3 19 6:14.676 7.526 19.230 19.343 19.475 319.567

Jake Burden III 7 4 19 6:15.003 7.853 18.918 19.029 19.125 719.227

Craig Santry 5 5 19 6:15.638 8.488 19.151 19.231 19.292 519.420

Quinn Frazier 9 6 19 6:18.077 10.927 18.920 19.225 19.336 919.490

Casey Young 6 7 18 6:06.706 19.381 19.540 19.706 619.899

Chris Wasnesky 8 8 18 6:07.090 0.384 19.158 19.387 19.628 819.915

Dom Dellarosa 4 9 18 6:09.050 2.344 19.264 19.497 19.672 420.104

Al Venditti 13 10 18 6:17.699 10.993 19.932 20.117 20.271 1320.415

Al Clark 11 11 17 6:11.551 20.106 20.376 20.566 1120.928

Mike Brendle 12 12 17 6:13.698 2.147 20.637 20.978 21.397 1221.681

Justin Venditti 15 13 17 6:17.012 5.461 20.534 20.690 21.043 1521.625



William O 16 14 17 6:19.240 7.689 20.229 20.508 20.921 1621.687

Bill kellogg 19 15 15 6:11.786 21.723 22.514 23.129 19 

Pat Marsh 18 16 15 6:23.680 11.894 22.831 23.364 24.023 18 

Jared Jensen 20 17 12 5:05.756 24.106 24.203 24.834 20 

Jim Jensen 17 18 12 5:10.561 4.805 22.558 23.538 24.425 17 

Bob Kaczmarek 14 19 5 2:06.374 23.679   14 

Angelo Koutras 10 20 2 0:55.057 29.403   10 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Mega Mini Madness (A2)
2016 Mega Mini Madness @ Brownie's Hobbies and Jackson RC

Tie Breaker 

Lowest Scores (IFMAR 2013)
Tie Breaker

6518

6:11.016Al Sodano 1 6:07.150 1 1 2119 19 1, 19/367.1501.

6:15.998Chris Palermo 2 6:11.616 2 2 4219 19 2, 19/371.6162.

6:03.893Jake Burden III 5 6:15.003 5 4 9418 19 4, 19/375.0033.

6:03.512Craig Santry 4 6:15.638 4 5 9518 19 4, 18/363.5124.

6:17.437Casey Young 3 6:06.706 3 7 10719 18 3, 19/377.4375.

6:08.061Jammin Jeff 8 6:14.676 8 3 11318 19 3, 19/374.6766.

6:04.660Quinn Frazier 6 6:18.077 6 6 12618 19 6, 19/378.0777.

6:07.029Dom Dellarosa 7 6:09.050 7 9 16918 18 7, 18/367.0298.

6:19.779Chris Wasnesky 9 6:07.090 9 8 17818 18 8, 18/367.0909.

6:00.842Al Venditti 10 6:17.699 10 10 201017 18 10, 18/377.69910.

6:17.196Mike Brendle 12 6:13.698 12 12 241217 17 12, 17/373.69811.

6:20.303Al Clark 14 6:11.551 14 11 251117 17 11, 17/371.55112.

6:19.326Justin Venditti 13 6:17.012 13 13 261317 17 13, 17/377.01213.

6:07.847William O 15 6:19.240 15 14 291416 17 14, 17/379.24014.

6:07.994Angelo Koutras 11 55.057 11 20 312017 2 11, 17/367.99415.

3:35.506Bill kellogg 19 6:11.786 19 15 34158 15 15, 15/371.78616.

6:01.223Jim Jensen 16 5:10.561 16 18 341815 12 16, 15/361.22317.

6:09.143Pat Marsh 18 6:23.680 18 16 341614 15 16, 15/383.68018.

6:17.599Jared Jensen 17 5:05.756 17 17 341715 12 17, 15/377.59919.

1:16.469Bob Kaczmarek 20 2:06.374 20 19 39193 5 19, 5/126.37420.

2016 Mega Mini Madness @ Brownie's Hobbies and Jackson RC

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

6518  08/28/2016

Mega Mini Madness (A3 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Chris Palermo 2 1 19 6:14.557 19.216 19.326 19.398 219.504

Craig Santry 5 2 19 6:16.620 2.063 16.920 18.797 19.176 519.464

Casey Young 6 3 19 6:17.757 3.200 18.986 19.071 19.196 619.433

Al Sodano 1 4 18 6:03.186 18.659 18.949 19.098 119.314

Quinn Frazier 9 5 18 6:05.252 2.066 19.371 19.451 19.613 919.823

Jake Burden III 7 6 18 6:06.233 3.047 18.884 19.026 19.162 719.499

Chris Wasnesky 8 7 18 6:07.494 4.308 19.452 19.569 19.661 819.810

Al Venditti 13 8 18 6:17.153 13.967 19.826 20.070 20.277 1320.451

Jammin Jeff 3 9 18 6:18.669 15.483 19.598 19.882 20.154 320.472



William O 16 10 17 6:09.651 20.133 20.337 20.712 1621.286

Justin Venditti 15 11 17 6:09.844 0.193 20.081 20.345 20.534 1521.201

Dom Dellarosa 4 12 16 6:03.262 19.728 19.914 20.617 422.518

Mike Brendle 12 13 16 6:10.623 7.361 21.032 21.273 21.743 1222.726

Jim Jensen 17 14 16 6:13.446 10.184 21.540 22.010 22.476 1722.989

Al Clark 11 15 16 6:15.283 12.021 20.466 20.644 21.292 1123.008

Jared Jensen 20 16 15 6:23.836 23.193 23.924 24.527 20 

Bill kellogg 19 17 14 5:56.958 21.754 22.108 23.526 19 

Pat Marsh 18 18 12 6:16.392 23.208 24.881 29.376 18 

Bob Kaczmarek 14 19 0   14 

Angelo Koutras 10 20 0   10 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Mega Mini Madness (A3)
2016 Mega Mini Madness @ Brownie's Hobbies and Jackson RC

Tie Breaker 

Lowest Scores (IFMAR 2013)
Tie Breaker

6518

6:11.016Al Sodano 1 6:07.150 6:03.186 1 1 4 2119 19 184 1, 19/367.1501.

6:15.998Chris Palermo 2 6:11.616 6:14.557 2 2 1 3219 19 191 1, 19/374.5572.

6:03.512Craig Santry 4 6:15.638 6:16.620 4 5 2 6518 19 192 2, 19/376.6203.

6:17.437Casey Young 3 6:06.706 6:17.757 3 7 3 6719 18 193 3, 19/377.4374.

6:03.893Jake Burden III 5 6:15.003 6:06.233 5 4 6 9418 19 186 4, 19/375.0035.

6:08.061Jammin Jeff 8 6:14.676 6:18.669 8 3 9 11318 19 189 3, 19/374.6766.

6:04.660Quinn Frazier 6 6:18.077 6:05.252 6 6 5 11618 19 185 5, 18/365.2527.

6:19.779Chris Wasnesky 9 6:07.090 6:07.494 9 8 7 15818 18 187 7, 18/367.4948.

6:07.029Dom Dellarosa 7 6:09.050 6:03.262 7 9 12 16918 18 1612 7, 18/367.0299.

6:00.842Al Venditti 10 6:17.699 6:17.153 10 10 8 181017 18 188 8, 18/377.15310.

6:07.847William O 15 6:19.240 6:09.651 15 14 10 241416 17 1710 10, 17/369.65111.

6:19.326Justin Venditti 13 6:17.012 6:09.844 13 13 11 241317 17 1711 11, 17/369.84412.

6:17.196Mike Brendle 12 6:13.698 6:10.623 12 12 13 241217 17 1613 12, 17/373.69813.

6:20.303Al Clark 14 6:11.551 6:15.283 14 11 15 251117 17 1615 11, 17/371.55114.

6:01.223Jim Jensen 16 5:10.561 6:13.446 16 18 14 301815 12 1614 14, 16/373.44615.

6:07.994Angelo Koutras 11 55.057 11 20 20 312017 2 11, 17/367.99416.

3:35.506Bill kellogg 19 6:11.786 5:56.958 19 15 17 32158 15 1417 15, 15/371.78617.

6:17.599Jared Jensen 17 5:05.756 6:23.836 17 17 16 331715 12 1516 16, 15/383.83618.

6:09.143Pat Marsh 18 6:23.680 6:16.392 18 16 18 341614 15 1218 16, 15/383.68019.

1:16.469Bob Kaczmarek 20 2:06.374 20 19 19 38193 5 19, 5/126.37420.



2016 Mega Mini Madness @ Brownie's Hobbies and Jackson RC

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3
TQ: Jake Burden III 21/6:03.262

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

6518  08/28/2016

USGT (B Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Brian Clark 1 1 20 6:15.121 17.621 17.760 17.939 818.124

Mike Brendle 2 2 19 6:11.288 18.374 18.569 18.779 919.076

Al Venditti 5 3 19 6:12.764 1.476 17.727 18.112 18.319 1218.763

Justin Venditti 4 4 18 6:05.098 19.020 19.125 19.310 1119.584

Paul Caza 6 5 18 6:20.325 15.227 19.589 19.780 20.058 1320.353

Bill kellogg 7 6 17 6:03.713 19.083 19.587 19.992 1420.695

Bill Hauser 3 7 17 6:11.609 7.896 18.433 18.715 19.016 1019.437

2016 Mega Mini Madness @ Brownie's Hobbies and Jackson RC

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3
TQ: Jake Burden III 21/6:03.262

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

6518  08/28/2016

USGT (A Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Jake Burden III 1 1 21 6:01.054 16.575 16.621 16.706 116.786

Marvin Morris 3 2 21 6:04.301 3.247 16.888 17.014 17.075 317.149

Jammin Jeff 5 3 21 6:07.867 6.813 17.145 17.201 17.242 517.296

Gene White 2 4 20 6:00.880 17.040 17.209 17.317 217.530

Billy Heuseer 6 5 20 6:06.071 5.191 17.397 17.528 17.655 617.738

Kregger 7 6 20 6:06.584 5.704 17.559 17.670 17.755 717.829

Jermaine Mitchell 4 7 20 6:12.182 11.302 16.885 17.018 17.122 417.269

2016 Mega Mini Madness @ Brownie's Hobbies and Jackson RC

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3
TQ: Jake Burden III 21/6:15.791

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

6518  08/28/2016

US VTA. (A Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Jake Burden III 1 1 27 8:18.119 17.984 18.055 18.126 118.186

Chris Palermo 2 2 26 8:05.797 17.975 18.122 18.228 218.292

Dom Dellarosa 4 3 26 8:10.222 4.425 18.328 18.407 18.476 418.534

John Brown 3 4 25 8:03.232 18.478 18.627 18.767 318.892

Brian Clark 6 5 24 8:03.531 19.147 19.264 19.365 619.462

Mike Brendle 7 6 23 8:00.031 19.680 19.881 19.961 720.071

Jeremy Williams 8 7 22 8:14.644 21.322 21.619 21.807 821.959

Kregger 5 8 14 4:43.121 18.844 18.980 19.177 5 

James Underhill 9 9 0   9 



2016 Mega Mini Madness @ Brownie's Hobbies and Jackson RC

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3
TQ: Chris Palermo 20/6:16.358

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

6518  08/28/2016

TT-02 Pro Spec (A Main)

Ser#

Race Time

John Brown 3 1 19 6:16.362 18.539 18.667 18.766 318.879

Bob Kaczmarek 4 2 19 6:17.422 1.060 18.796 18.957 19.222 419.416

Angelo Koutras 2 3 19 6:18.360 1.998 18.503 18.626 18.759 218.978

Chris Palermo 1 4 18 6:17.170 17.257 18.189 18.616 119.240

Kregger 5 5 8 2:42.575 19.381 19.485  5 

2016 Mega Mini Madness @ Brownie's Hobbies and Jackson RC

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3
TQ: Santos Colon 23/6:00.406

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

6518  08/28/2016

17.5 Stock TC (B Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Dom Dellarosa 1 1 22 6:12.531 16.572 16.652 16.723 1116.767

Al Clark 4 2 21 6:08.823 16.522 16.761 16.954 1417.172

William O 3 3 21 6:16.006 7.183 17.167 17.243 17.368 1317.528

Joe Blanch 5 4 19 6:17.666 18.308 18.540 18.831 1519.251

Pat Marsh 6 5 18 6:07.408 19.034 19.254 19.578 1619.980

Craig Santry 2 6 6 1:48.071 17.136 17.756  12 

2016 Mega Mini Madness @ Brownie's Hobbies and Jackson RC

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3
TQ: Santos Colon 23/6:00.406

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

6518  08/28/2016

17.5 Stock TC (A Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Santos Colon 1 1 23 6:04.922 15.271 15.449 15.567 115.645

Marvin Morris 2 2 23 6:08.390 3.468 15.590 15.666 15.715 215.779

Jammin Jeff 3 3 23 6:13.997 9.075 15.805 15.892 15.948 316.010

Jermaine Mitchell 4 4 23 6:16.116 11.194 15.836 15.921 16.006 416.074

Chris Wasnesky 8 5 22 6:06.555 15.872 15.937 16.035 816.163

Billy Heuseer 10 6 22 6:14.444 7.889 15.943 16.124 16.286 1016.503

Alex Valdes 9 7 21 6:06.918 16.155 16.281 16.396 916.497

Casey Young 6 8 17 5:07.206 16.289 16.392 16.521 617.025

Al Sodano 5 9 11 3:06.681 15.686 15.777 16.650 5 

Dan Pawling 7 10 0   7 


